OSLO WORKSHOP AGENDA

DAY ONE - TUESDAY APRIL 1ST 2014
Venue: Architecture Museum (level 2)
Address: Bankplassen 3, Oslo

CHAIR and or DISCUS-
TIME ACTIVITY PRESENTER SANTS
08:30 Hotel Lobby for walk to Conference venue Guided by Bente / Amund
09:00 — 12:30 MORNING SESSION (with morning coffee-tea) AMUND / PETER
09:00 Welcomes and Inz troductions: Amund / Peter
Director of the Architecture Museum Nina Berre
Ministry of Climate and Environment
ICCROM-ICOMOS-IUCN Joe / Carolina / Gonzalo
ICOMOS Norway Marie Louise
09:45 All Participants introduce themselves All
10:30 Coffee-Tea
11:00 Project and Workshop: ‘Setting the Scene’ Amund /Gonzalo /Peter
11:30 UNDP and Human Rights - Rights-Based Shireen Said
Approaches
12:00 Case Study Presentation: AUSTRALIA — Chrissy Grant
Tasmanian Wilderness and the Wet Tropics
WHAs — a comparative study
12:30 - 13:30 Lunch in Grosch Cafe (one floor down)
13:30 - 16:30 AFTERNOON SESSION PETER / GONZALO
13:30 Case Study Presentation: MALAYSIA —Kinabalu Amran Hamzah
Park WHA
14:00 Case Study Presentation: MEXICO - Sian Julio Moure
Ka’an WHA
14:30 Case Study Presentation: KENYA —The Sacred Anthony Githitho
Kaya Forests
15:00 Coffee-Tea
15:30 Case Study Presentation: Recognition of Bas Verschuuren
sacred natural sites in World Heritage (regional
study)
16:00 Case Study Presentation: International Work Stefan Disko
Group for Indigenous Affairs
16:30 - 16:45 Discussion —
End
18:30 Hotel lobby for walk to restaurant
19:00 Dinner at Festningen Restaurant (on the South-Western Wall of the Akershus Castle

overlooking Oslo Harbour)



DAY TWO - WEDNESDAY APRIL 2ND 2014

Venue: Cultural History Museum Conference Room
Address: St. Olavsgt 26 (opposite SmartHotel Oslo)

TIME

08:45
09:00 - 13:00
09:00
09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30

12:00
12:15

12:30

12:45
13:00
14:00 — 16:15
13:30
14:00
15:00
15:30

16:00

18:15 +

ACTIVITY

Hotel Lobby for walk to Conference venue
MORNING SESSION (with morning coffee-tea)
Introduction, ICCROM perspectives

Case Study Presentation: NEPAL - Patan
Monuments Zone, Kathmandu Valley

Case Study Presentation: PERU - Lima Historic
Centre

Case Study Presentation: JORDAN — Wadi
Rum WHA

Coffee-Tea

Case Study Presentation: NORWAY- Alta-Rock
Art

Perspectives: MEXICO - WH Cultural sites

Perspectives: WH in ISRAEL and PALESTINE
Acre

Perspectives: WH in TUNISIA and MAGHREB
Region

Discussion

CHAIR and / or
PRESENTER

Bente / Amund

JOE / PETER

Joe King

Sudarshan Raj Tiwari

Alberto Martorell

Tarek Abulhawa

Gro B Ween

Marion Woynar
Antoine Raffoul

Mustapha Khanoussi

All

Lunch at Cultural History Museum (200 m along Fredriks gate)

AFTERNOON SESSION

PETER / GONZALO

IUCN and ICOMOS - Cross-field perspectives Gonzalo / Carolina

Experience with Rights-Based Approaches
Coffee-Tea

Summary of main issues discussed, and
Introducing tomorrows Group work

Maxi-taxies to the Vikingship Museum, Bygdgy Amund w/ Cultural History

for special guided tour (1700-1800)

Bus or Ferry return to Oslo Centre
EVENING FREE

Stener Ekern

Peter/Stener/Carolina and

Gonzalo

Museum

DISCUS-
SANTS



DAY THREE - THURSDAY APRIL 3RD 2014

Venue: Cultural History Museum Conference Room
Address: St. Olavsgt 26 (opposite SmartHotel Oslo)

TIME

09:00 - 13:00

09:00

09:30

13:00

13:00 - 14:00

14:00 — 16:30 /
17:30

14:00

15:00
16:00

16:30 - 17:30
19:00
20:00

APRIL 4TH 2014

ACTIVITY

MORNING SESSION (with morning coffee-
tea)

Welcomes and day introductions:
Group Tasks introduction

i) Policy Guidance

ii) Operational Recommendations
iii) Enabling Conditions

Start Group Work

Coffee-Tea

Group work continues

Groups hand-in reflections to the Statement
Group representing all three groups and the
project partners

Lunch at Cultural History Museum
AFTERNOON SESSION

Start to finalise conclusions, findings, work-
shop statement

Coffee-Tea

Continue finalising discussions

End of discussions

CHAIR and or DISCUS-
PRESENTER SANTS
AMUND / PETER

Peter / Stener with Carolina
and Gonzalo

Peter / Stener / Carolina /
Gonzalo circulating

Peter / Stener / Carolina /
Gonzalo circulating

Hand to Peter

PETER/ STENER with
GONZALO/ CAROLINA

All

All w/ Gonzalo / Stener /
Carolina / Peter / Amund

Hotel lobby for walk and tram to restaurant and park

Dinner at the Ekeberg Restaurant - marked the End of Workshop

Breakfast marks the end of activities covered by the Workshop, with departure from Oslo during the morning

to suit your flight



