# **OSLO WORKSHOP AGENDA**

### **DAY ONE - TUESDAY APRIL 1ST 2014**

Venue: Architecture Museum (level 2) Address: Bankplassen 3, Oslo

TIME	ACTIVITY	CHAIR and or PRESENTER	DISCUS- SANTS
08:30	Hotel Lobby for walk to Conference venue G	uided by Bente / Amund	
09:00 – 12:30	MORNING SESSION (with morning coffee-tea)	•	
09:00	Welcomes and Inz troductions:	Amund / Peter	
	Director of the Architecture Museum	Nina Berre	
	Ministry of Climate and Environment		
	ICCROM-ICOMOS-IUCN	Joe / Carolina / Gonzalo	
	ICOMOS Norway	Marie Louise	
09:45	All Participants introduce themselves	All	
10:30	Coffee-Tea		
11:00	Project and Workshop: 'Setting the Scene'	Amund /Gonzalo /Peter	
11:30	UNDP and Human Rights - Rights-Based Approaches	Shireen Said	
12:00	Case Study Presentation: AUSTRALIA – Tasmanian Wilderness and the Wet Tropics WHAs – a comparative study	Chrissy Grant	
12:30 - 13:30	Lunch in Grosch Cafe (one floor down)		
13:30 - 16:30	AFTERNOON SESSION	PETER / GONZALO	
13:30	Case Study Presentation: MALAYSIA – Kinabalu Park WHA	Amran Hamzah	
14:00	Case Study Presentation: MEXICO - Sian Ka'an WHA	Julio Moure	
14:30	Case Study Presentation: KENYA – The Sacred Kaya Forests	Anthony Githitho	
15:00	Coffee-Tea		
15:30	Case Study Presentation: Recognition of sacred natural sites in World Heritage (regional study)	Bas Verschuuren	
16:00	Case Study Presentation: International Work Group for Indigenous Affairs	Stefan Disko	
16:30 - 16:45	Discussion – End		
18:30	Hotel lobby for walk to restaurant		
19:00	Dinner at Festningen Restaurant (on the So overlooking Oslo Harbour)	uth-Western Wall of the Ake	ershus Castle

## DAY TWO - WEDNESDAY APRIL 2ND 2014

Venue: Cultural History Museum Conference Room Address: St. Olavsgt 26 (opposite SmartHotel Oslo)

TIME	ACTIVITY	CHAIR and / or PRESENTER	DISCUS- SANTS
08:45	Hotel Lobby for walk to Conference venue	Bente / Amund	
09:00 - 13:00	MORNING SESSION (with morning coffee-tea)	JOE / PETER	
09:00	Introduction, ICCROM perspectives	Joe King	
09:30	Case Study Presentation: NEPAL - Patan Monuments Zone, Kathmandu Valley	Sudarshan Raj Tiwari	
10:00	Case Study Presentation: PERU - Lima Historic Centre	Alberto Martorell	
10:30	Case Study Presentation: JORDAN – Wadi Rum WHA	Tarek Abulhawa	
11:00	Coffee-Tea		
11:30	Case Study Presentation: NORWAY- Alta-Rock Art	Gro B Ween	
12:00	Perspectives: MEXICO - WH Cultural sites	Marion Woynar	
12:15	Perspectives: WH in ISRAEL and PALESTINE Acre	Antoine Raffoul	
12:30	Perspectives: WH in TUNISIA and MAGHREB Region	Mustapha Khanoussi	
12:45	Discussion	All	
13:00	Lunch at Cultural History Museum (200 m along Fredriks gate)		
14:00 – 16:15	AFTERNOON SESSION	PETER / GONZALO	
13:30	IUCN and ICOMOS - Cross-field perspectives	s Gonzalo / Carolina	
14:00	Experience with Rights-Based Approaches	Stener Ekern	
15:00	Coffee-Tea		
15:30	Summary of main issues discussed, and Introducing tomorrows Group work	Peter/Stener/Carolina and Gonzalo	
16:00	Maxi-taxies to the Vikingship Museum, Bygdøy for special guided tour (1700-1800)	Amund w/ Cultural History Museum	
18:15 +	Bus or Ferry return to Oslo Centre EVENING FREE		

### **DAY THREE - THURSDAY APRIL 3RD 2014**

Venue: Cultural History Museum Conference Room Address: St. Olavsgt 26 (opposite SmartHotel Oslo)

TIME	ACTIVITY	CHAIR and or PRESENTER	DISCUS- SANTS
09:00 - 13:00	MORNING SESSION (with morning coffeetea)	AMUND / PETER	
09:00	Welcomes and day introductions: Group Tasks introduction i) Policy Guidance ii) Operational Recommendations iii) Enabling Conditions	Peter / Stener with Carolina and Gonzalo	
09:30	Start Group Work	Peter / Stener / Carolina / Gonzalo circulating	
	Coffee-Tea		
	Group work continues	Peter / Stener / Carolina / Gonzalo circulating	
13:00	Groups hand-in reflections to the Statement Group representing all three groups and the project partners	Hand to Peter	
13:00 - 14:00	Lunch at Cultural History Museum		
14:00 – 16:30 / 17:30	AFTERNOON SESSION	PETER/ STENER with GONZALO/ CAROLINA	
14:00	Start to finalise conclusions, findings, workshop statement	All	
15:00	Coffee-Tea		
16:00	Continue finalising discussions	All w/ Gonzalo / Stener / Carolina / Peter / Amund	
16:30 - 17:30	End of discussions		
19:00	Hotel lobby for walk and tram to restaurant and park		
20:00	Dinner at the Ekeberg Restaurant - marked the End of Workshop		

## **APRIL 4TH 2014**

Breakfast marks the end of activities covered by the Workshop, with departure from Oslo during the morning to suit your flight